GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 5, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast
3F AF

%Easy Goes By :37.80 H Dub Town :50.00 H
%Ma Ka Bet :37.80 H Golden Tribute :50.20 H
Cheap Cheap Cheap :37.40 H Grazie Daisy :49.40 H
Imminent :39.00 H Hey Mate :51.20 H
eKazansky :36.60 H Iz Invincible :53.00 H
Red Hot Cat :37.60 H Kaline :49.60 H
She Said Yes :37.40 H Lila At the Beach :49.20 H

Maybe Sometime :48.60 H
AF Mistifcal Surprise :49.40 H
%Nicolette Charmant .51.60 4 ePerfectD :47.60 H
Afterdinnerdrink .51.20 H  Pour On the Cole :50.80 H
America Great :48.80 H Queen Molotov :48.60 H
Auspicious Style 14960 H  SaintGrey :51.40 H
Avery On Pointe :52.00 H Short Rib :54.60 H
Brite Tan .52.00 H T_h|sonesforbarry :53.60 H
Colonel Mike 5200 H  Time to Zoom 49.80 H
Curry Nation :52.40 H Zakkiyyah :49.60 H
eDiscernment :47.60 H

Dizzy Lizzy :50.60 H 5F
e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

%Indian Storm
***A Man's Man
Cool Mountain Lad
Kiss Ride Goodbye
Lakerball

Lion's Lair

Mad Grace

Magic Tiger
Nightbird

eOne Last Time
Phantom Drop
Qick Quack Quo
Quintina

Rock N Roll Song
Rocky Tough

1:00.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:01.80 H
1:03.80 H
1:04.20 H
1:06.00 H
1:03.80 H
1:02.20 H
1:04.00 H
1:00.60 HG
1:01.80 H
1:03.60 H
1:03.80 HG
1:04.00 HG
1:01.40 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 7 :36.60 :39.00 :37.65
4 Furlongs 27 :47.60 :54.60 :50.53
5 Furlongs 15 1:00.60 1:06.00 1:02.92



