GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 5, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F		4F		5F	
%Easy Goes By	:37.80 H	Dub Town	:50.00 H	%Indian Storm	1:00.80 H
%Ma Ka Bet	:37.80 H	Golden Tribute	:50.20 H	***A Man's Man	1:02.00 H
Cheap Cheap Cheap	:37.40 H	Grazie Daisy	:49.40 H	Cool Mountain Lad	1:01.80 H
Imminent	:39.00 H	Hey Mate	:51.20 H	Kiss Ride Goodbye	1:03.80 H
Kazansky	:36.60 H	Iz Invincible	:53.00 H	Lakerball	1:04.20 H
Red Hot Cat	:37.60 H	Kaline	:49.60 H	Lion's Lair	1:06.00 H
She Said Yes	:37.40 H	Lila At the Beach	:49.20 H	Mad Grace	1:03.80 H
		Maybe Sometime	:48.60 H	Magic Tiger	1:02.20 H
4F		Mistical Surprise	:49.40 H	Nightbird	1:04.00 H
%Nicolette Charmant	:51.60 H	Perfect D	:47.60 H	One Last Time	1:00.60 H G
Afterdinnerdrink	:51.20 H	Pour On the Cole	:50.80 H	Phantom Drop	1:01.80 H
America Great	:48.80 H	Queen Molotov	:48.60 H	Qick Quack Quo	1:03.60 H
Auspicious Style	:49.60 H	Saint Grey	:51.40 H	Quintina	1:03.80 H G
Avery On Pointe	:52.00 H	Short Rib	:54.60 H	Rock N Roll Song	1:04.00 H G
Brite Tan	:52.00 H	Thisonesforbarry	:53.60 H	Rocky Tough	1:01.40 H
Colonel Mike	:52.00 H	Time to Zoom	:49.80 H		
Curry Nation	:52.40 H	Zakkiyyah	:49.60 H		
Discernment	:47.60 H				
Dizzy Lizzy	:50.60 H	5F			

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
3 Furlongs	7	:36.60	:39.00	:37.65
4 Furlongs	27	:47.60	:54.60	:50.53
5 Furlongs	15	1:00.60	1:06.00	1:02.92

⁻ Denotes Fastest work*** Denotes Horse On List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse